
Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Parker Clayton 4.4 8.95 1.2 0.9 0.0 0.1 13.450 1 Ryan McVay 4.9 8.55 1.4 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.450
2 Nate Warren 5.3 7.95 2.2 1.9 0.0 0.0 13.250 2 Travis Keller 5.5 8.50 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 14.000
3 Michael Jaroh 4.4 7.60 2.5 2.3 0.1 0.1 12.000 3 Syam Buradagunta 5.3 8.45 1.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 13.750
4 Kaleb Booth 5.7 7.90 2.0 2.2 0.1 0.0 13.500 4 Josh Williams 5.5 8.70 1.3 1.3 0.0 0.0 14.200
5 Eric Lung 5.4 9.00 0.9 1.1 0.0 0.1 14.500 5 Connor Van Loo 5.3 9.00 1.1 0.9 0.0 0.0 14.300
6 Brennan Pantazis 5.5 8.50 1.4 1.6 0.0 0.0 14.000 6 David Toussaint 5.2 8.60 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.0 13.800

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Michael Artlip 4.6 8.25 1.7 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.850 1 Syam Buradagunta 4.3 8.40 1.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.700
2 Alex Frack 5.3 6.65 3.4 3.3 0.0 0.0 11.950 2 Erik Engelke 4.3 6.95 2.9 3.2 0.0 0.0 11.250
3 Andres Perez Gines 4.9 7.05 2.8 3.1 0.0 0.0 11.950 3 Ryan McVay 4.5 8.70 1.2 1.4 0.0 0.0 13.200
4 Jack Baldwin 5.4 8.80 1.2 1.2 0.0 0.0 14.200 4 Jacob Carlson 5.2 7.30 2.8 2.6 0.0 0.0 12.500
5 Nick Mock 5.5 7.55 2.6 2.3 0.0 0.0 13.050 5 Ronan McQuillan 5.1 7.85 1.9 2.4 0.0 0.0 12.950
6 Michael Jaroh 5.1 8.90 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.0 14.000 6 David Toussaint 5.4 8.25 1.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 13.650

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Nate Warren 4.7 8.60 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.1 13.400 1 Cash Buske 4.6 8.10 2.0 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.700
2 Eric Lung 4.4 8.55 1.4 1.5 0.0 0.0 12.950 2 Giovanni Gambatese 4.4 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.050
3 Alex Frack 4.4 8.35 1.8 1.5 0.0 0.0 12.750 3 Ryan McVay 4.8 8.25 1.8 1.7 0.0 0.0 13.050
4 Brennan Pantazis 4.6 8.40 1.5 1.7 0.0 0.1 13.100 4 Alexander Brown 4.7 8.45 1.6 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.150
5 Michael Jaroh 4.9 7.10 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 12.000 5 Josh Williams 4.8 9.00 0.9 1.1 0.0 0.1 13.900
6 Parker Clayton 5.4 8.65 1.3 1.4 0.0 0.0 14.050 6 Jacob Carlson 4.7 8.25 1.7 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.950

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Nate Warren 4.8 8.70 1.3 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.500 1 Syam Buradagunta 4.4 9.30 0.7 0.7 0.0 0.0 13.700
2 Kaleb Booth 4.8 9.20 0.8 0.8 0.0 0.0 14.000 2 David Toussaint 4.4 9.40 0.5 0.7 0.0 0.0 13.800
3 Ethan Dick 4.8 9.35 0.6 0.7 0.0 0.0 14.150 3 Josh Williams 4.8 9.10 0.9 0.9 0.1 0.0 13.800
4 Brennan Pantazis 5.2 9.50 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.1 14.800 4 Giovanni Gambatese 4.8 9.15 0.9 0.8 0.0 0.0 13.950
5 Michael Jaroh 5.2 9.15 0.9 0.8 0.1 0.0 14.250 5 Connor Van Loo 4.8 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 14.050
6 Parker Clayton 4.8 9.15 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.950 6 Travis Keller 5.2 8.30 1.6 1.8 0.0 0.0 13.500

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Brennan Pantazis 4.8 8.05 1.8 2.1 0.0 0.1 12.950 1 Erik Engelke 3.8 8.60 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.400
2 Parker Clayton 5.1 8.15 1.9 1.8 0.0 0.0 13.250 2 Caleb Hickey 4.1 8.85 1.1 1.2 0.0 0.1 13.050
3 Alex Frack 4.9 7.35 2.6 2.7 0.0 0.0 12.250 3 Giovanni Gambatese 4.1 8.45 1.4 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.550
4 Ethan Dick 4.9 8.80 1.2 1.2 0.0 0.0 13.700 4 Alexander Brown 4.4 7.45 2.4 2.7 0.0 0.0 11.850
5 Michael Jaroh 4.7 8.35 1.7 1.6 0.0 0.0 13.050 5 Ryan McVay 4.1 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.1 13.450
6 Andres Perez Gines 5.5 8.55 1.5 1.4 0.0 0.0 14.050 6 Travis Keller 4.9 7.15 2.8 2.9 0.0 0.0 12.050

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Parker Clayton 4.2 7.80 2.4 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.000 1 Erik Engelke 4.3 8.20 1.7 1.9 0.0 0.0 12.500
2 Brennan Pantazis 4.4 8.20 1.9 1.7 0.0 0.1 12.700 2 Syam Buradagunta 4.3 8.45 1.5 1.6 0.0 0.1 12.850
3 Ethan Dick 4.2 9.05 0.9 1.0 0.0 0.1 13.350 3 Caleb Hickey 4.3 7.60 2.3 2.5 0.0 0.1 12.000
4 Alex Frack 4.9 8.10 1.8 2.0 0.0 0.0 13.000 4 Ryan McVay 4.7 8.40 1.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 13.100
5 Andres Perez Gines 4.9 7.85 2.1 2.2 0.0 0.0 12.750 5 Cash Buske 5.3 7.80 2.2 2.2 0.0 0.0 13.100
6 Michael Jaroh 4.8 7.95 2.0 2.1 0.0 0.0 12.750 6 Giovanni Gambatese 4.7 8.40 1.6 1.6 0.0 0.0 13.100

Michael Jaroh

FLOOR EXERCISE 12.000 FLOOR EXERCISE
POMMEL HORSE 14.000 POMMEL HORSE
STILL RINGS 12.000 STILL RINGS
VAULT 14.250 VAULT
PARALLEL BARS 13.050 PARALLEL BARS
HORIZONTAL BAR 12.750 HORIZONTAL BAR
ALL-AROUND 78.050 ALL-AROUND

Virtius Score Sheet
Vs Team: Team: Penn State
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FLOOR SCORE: 68.700 RUNNING TOTAL: 68.700 FLOOR SCORE: 70.050

RUNNING TOTAL: 135.050
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POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 66.050 RUNNING TOTAL: 134.750 POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 65.000

RUNNING TOTAL: 201.150
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STILL RINGS SCORE: 66.250 RUNNING TOTAL: 201.000 STILL RINGS SCORE: 66.100
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VAULT SCORE: 71.150 RUNNING TOTAL: 272.150 VAULT SCORE: 69.300

RUNNING TOTAL: 333.950
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PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 67.000 RUNNING TOTAL: 339.150 PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 63.500

COACH: ______________________________ COACH: ______________________________

TECHNICAL DIRECTOR A: ______________________________ TECHNICAL DIRECTOR B: ______________________________

FINAL TEAM SCORE: 398.600

All-Around Scores All-Around Scores

HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 64.550 FINAL TEAM SCORE: 403.700 HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 64.650

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Eric Lung Penn State 5.4 9.00 0.0 0.1 14.500 0.000
2 Connor Van Loo Navy 5.3 9.00 0.0 0.0 14.300 0.200
3 Josh Williams Navy 5.5 8.70 0.0 0.0 14.200 0.300
4 Brennan Pantazis Penn State 5.5 8.50 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.500
5 Travis Keller Navy 5.5 8.50 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.500
6 David Toussaint Navy 5.2 8.60 0.0 0.0 13.800 0.700
7 Syam Buradagunta Navy 5.3 8.45 0.0 0.0 13.750 0.750
8 Kaleb Booth Penn State 5.7 7.90 0.1 0.0 13.500 1.000
9 Parker Clayton Penn State 4.4 8.95 0.0 0.1 13.450 1.050
10 Ryan McVay Navy 4.9 8.55 0.0 0.0 13.450 1.050
11 Nate Warren Penn State 5.3 7.95 0.0 0.0 13.250 1.250
12 Michael Jaroh Penn State 4.4 7.60 0.1 0.1 12.000 2.500
13
14

Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - FLOOR

Date: 2/27/21
Time: 1PM (EST)

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Jack Baldwin Penn State 5.4 8.80 0.0 0.0 14.200 0.000
2 Michael Jaroh Penn State 5.1 8.90 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.200
3 David Toussaint Navy 5.4 8.25 0.0 0.0 13.650 0.550
4 Ryan McVay Navy 4.5 8.70 0.0 0.0 13.200 1.000
5 Nick Mock Penn State 5.5 7.55 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.150
6 Ronan McQuillan Navy 5.1 7.85 0.0 0.0 12.950 1.250
7 Michael Artlip Penn State 4.6 8.25 0.0 0.0 12.850 1.350
8 Syam Buradagunta Navy 4.3 8.40 0.0 0.0 12.700 1.500
9 Jacob Carlson Navy 5.2 7.30 0.0 0.0 12.500 1.700
10 Alex Frack Penn State 5.3 6.65 0.0 0.0 11.950 2.250
11 Andres Perez Gines Penn State 4.9 7.05 0.0 0.0 11.950 2.250
12 Erik Engelke Navy 4.3 6.95 0.0 0.0 11.250 2.950
13
14

Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - POMMEL HORSE

Time: 1PM (EST)
Date: 2/27/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Parker Clayton Penn State 5.4 8.65 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.000
2 Josh Williams Navy 4.8 9.00 0.0 0.1 13.900 0.150
3 Nate Warren Penn State 4.7 8.60 0.0 0.1 13.400 0.650
4 Alexander Brown Navy 4.7 8.45 0.0 0.0 13.150 0.900
5 Brennan Pantazis Penn State 4.6 8.40 0.0 0.1 13.100 0.950
6 Giovanni Gambatese Navy 4.4 8.65 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.000
7 Ryan McVay Navy 4.8 8.25 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.000
8 Eric Lung Penn State 4.4 8.55 0.0 0.0 12.950 1.100
9 Jacob Carlson Navy 4.7 8.25 0.0 0.0 12.950 1.100
10 Alex Frack Penn State 4.4 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.750 1.300
11 Cash Buske Navy 4.6 8.10 0.0 0.0 12.700 1.350
12 Michael Jaroh Penn State 4.9 7.10 0.0 0.0 12.000 2.050
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - STILL RINGS

Time: 1PM (EST)
Date: 2/27/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Brennan Pantazis Penn State 5.2 9.50 0.0 0.1 14.800 0.000
2 Michael Jaroh Penn State 5.2 9.15 0.1 0.0 14.250 0.550
3 Ethan Dick Penn State 4.8 9.35 0.0 0.0 14.150 0.650
4 Connor Van Loo Navy 4.8 9.25 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.750
5 Kaleb Booth Penn State 4.8 9.20 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.800
6 Parker Clayton Penn State 4.8 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.850
7 Giovanni Gambatese Navy 4.8 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.850
8 David Toussaint Navy 4.4 9.40 0.0 0.0 13.800 1.000
9 Josh Williams Navy 4.8 9.10 0.1 0.0 13.800 1.000
10 Syam Buradagunta Navy 4.4 9.30 0.0 0.0 13.700 1.100
11 Nate Warren Penn State 4.8 8.70 0.0 0.0 13.500 1.300
12 Travis Keller Navy 5.2 8.30 0.0 0.0 13.500 1.300
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - VAULT

Time: 1PM (EST)
Date: 2/27/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Andres Perez Gines Penn State 5.5 8.55 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.000
2 Ethan Dick Penn State 4.9 8.80 0.0 0.0 13.700 0.350
3 Ryan McVay Navy 4.1 9.25 0.0 0.1 13.450 0.600
4 Parker Clayton Penn State 5.1 8.15 0.0 0.0 13.250 0.800
5 Michael Jaroh Penn State 4.7 8.35 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.000
6 Caleb Hickey Navy 4.1 8.85 0.0 0.1 13.050 1.000
7 Brennan Pantazis Penn State 4.8 8.05 0.0 0.1 12.950 1.100
8 Giovanni Gambatese Navy 4.1 8.45 0.0 0.0 12.550 1.500
9 Erik Engelke Navy 3.8 8.60 0.0 0.0 12.400 1.650
10 Alex Frack Penn State 4.9 7.35 0.0 0.0 12.250 1.800
11 Travis Keller Navy 4.9 7.15 0.0 0.0 12.050 2.000
12 Alexander Brown Navy 4.4 7.45 0.0 0.0 11.850 2.200
13
14

Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - PARALLEL BARS

Time: 1PM (EST)
Date: 2/27/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Ethan Dick Penn State 4.2 9.05 0.0 0.1 13.350 0.000
2 Ryan McVay Navy 4.7 8.40 0.0 0.0 13.100 0.250
3 Cash Buske Navy 5.3 7.80 0.0 0.0 13.100 0.250
4 Giovanni Gambatese Navy 4.7 8.40 0.0 0.0 13.100 0.250
5 Alex Frack Penn State 4.9 8.10 0.0 0.0 13.000 0.350
6 Syam Buradagunta Navy 4.3 8.45 0.0 0.1 12.850 0.500
7 Andres Perez Gines Penn State 4.9 7.85 0.0 0.0 12.750 0.600
8 Michael Jaroh Penn State 4.8 7.95 0.0 0.0 12.750 0.600
9 Brennan Pantazis Penn State 4.4 8.20 0.0 0.1 12.700 0.650
10 Erik Engelke Navy 4.3 8.20 0.0 0.0 12.500 0.850
11 Parker Clayton Penn State 4.2 7.80 0.0 0.0 12.000 1.350
12 Caleb Hickey Navy 4.3 7.60 0.0 0.1 12.000 1.350
13
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Virtius Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - HORIZONTAL BAR

Time: 1PM (EST)
Date: 2/27/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14



Rank Name Gym FX PH SR PB HB AA Out
1 Michael Jaroh Penn State 12.000 14.000 12.000 13.050 12.750 78.050 0.000
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Time:
Date: 2/27/21

1PM (EST)

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5DED62ED-9DE5-4E66-8FD1-A1368D3D6F14


